Race Date
October 16, 2023

2023 Marion County Middle Schools XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 3 EAST FAIRMONT
Team Score (places): 62
1 385 Jenna Conaway 7 1
2 394 Lily Stuck 7 3
3 397 Anna Wycoff 8 8
4 396 Shayla Wotring 8 9
5 389 Giada Donato 7 10
6 387 Kelcie Criss 7 15
7 391 Emmalce 8 16
8 392 Summer Light 6 More Than 7
9 395 Addie Wilson 6 More Than 7
10 388 Ally Davisson 7 More Than 7
11 393 Emily Pletcher 8 More Than 7
12 386 Kennade Cox 8 More Than 7
13 390 Eva Fortney-Thomas 7 More Than 7
Team- 7 WEST FAIRMONT
Team Score (places): 68
1 156 Lyla Garcia 8 2
2 157 Hallie Greene 8 4
3 164 Gracie Snyder 8 5
4 167 Sienna Zuchelli 7 7
5 154 Zoey Fout 7 12
6 165 Marleigh Stiles 6 17
7 153 Lauren Drennen 6 21
8 158 Anna Jones 7 More Than 7
9 166 Jenna Watson 7 More Than 7
Team- 5 MONONGAH
Team Score (places): 142
1 583 Annabelle Todd 6
2 582 Addie Megna 13
3 575 Casslyn Cummins 18
4 581 Dahkara Martin 22
5 576 Hanna Devine 25
6 578 Zoey Glass 28
7 579 Jo Jo Holloway 30
8 584 Sarah Zemerick More Than 7
9 573 Cambria Broscious More Than 7
10 577 Avery Domico More Than 7
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:02.2

1 11:31.1 11:31.1 0:00.0

4 12:37.0 24:08.2 1:05.8

12 13:01.4 37:09.6 1:30.3
21 13:04.4 50:14.1 1:33.2
31 13:26.8  1:03:40.9 1:55.6
46 13:45.9 1:17:26.8 2:14.7
62 13:48.8 1:.31:15.6 2:17.6
14:01.5 1:45:17.1 2:30.3

15:00.8  2:00:18.0 3:29.6

15:48.5 2:16:06.5 4:17.3

17:00.0 2:33:06.5 5:28.8

19:17.0  2:52:235 7:45.8

21:19.7  3:13:43.3 9:48.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:12.0

2 12:01.8 12:01.8 0:00.0

6 12:39.0 24:40.9 0:37.2

11 12:55.1 37:36.1 0:53.3
18 12:59.8 50:35.9 0:57.9
30 13:31.8  1.04:07.8 1:30.0
47 13:53.4  1:18:01.2 1:51.5
68 14:23.0 1:32:24.2 2:21.1
14:43.6 1:47.07.8 2:41.7

15:19.6  2:02:27.5 3:17.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:36.8

6 12:56.9 12:56.9 0:00.0
19 13:39.0 26:35.9 0:42.0
37 14:10.0 40:45.9 1:13.0
59 14:52.5 55:38.5 1:55.6
84 15:17.2 1:10:55.7 2:20.2

112 15:33.5  1:26:29.2 2:36.5
142 15:48.8  1:42:18.0 2:51.8
16:00.6  1:58:18.7 3:03.6
17:03.2  2:15:21.9 4:06.2
18:06.6  2:33:28.6 5:09.7

10/16/2023 05:53:17
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Grade

Bib No Name

Team- 4 MANNINGTON
Team Score (places): 154

565
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Brooklynn Talkington
Elizabeth Shores
Chandiah Arnett
Makayla Collins
Lorelai Ledsome
Rosemary Snider
Cyla Szentes

Claire Vukovich
Dezarae Haught
Joanna Jenkins

Team- 6 RIVESVILLE
Team Score (places): 204
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Charley Speicher
Kenadie McDonald
Madison Justice
Mia Kopischke
Hailey Rogers
Kylie Corwin

Mila Weekley

Team- 1 BARRACKVILLE
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Carson Toothman
Maci Tennant
Kendall Sypult
Layla Musgrove
Avery Cyankowski
Rylie Keener
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Team - 2 FAIRVIEW
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 551 Ella Gerrard 6
2 550 Rylee Daft 6
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2023 Marion County Middle Schools XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:52.5
11 11 13:29.6 13:29.6 0:00.0
14 25 13:42.6 27:12.3 0:13.0
23 48 15:03.5 42:15.9 1:33.9
24 72 15:10.8 57:26.7 1:41.1
26 98 15:27.8 1:12:54.6 1:58.2
27 125 15:33.2 1:28:27.8 2:03.5
29 154 15:39.6 1:44:07.5 2:09.9
More Than 7 16:03.9 2:00:11.4 2:34.3
More Than 7 17:04.3 2:17:15.8 3:34.6
More Than 7 20:24.5 2:37:40.4 6:54.8
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:16.3
19 19 14:15.0 14:15.0 0:00.0
20 39 14:20.5 28:35.6 0:05.4
31 70 16:03.8 44:39.4 1:48.7
32 102 16:24.4 1:01:03.9 2:09.3
33 135 16:29.2 1:17:33.1 2:14.1
34 169 17:56.9 1:35:30.0 3:41.8
35 204 18:24.3 1:53:54.3 4:09.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 7 13:03.4 13:03.4 0:00.0
Less Than 7 13:29.6 26:33.1 0:26.2
Less Than 7 13:38.5 40:11.6 0:35.0
Less Than 7 13:44.9 53:56.6 0:41.5
Less Than 7 15:24.3 1:09:20.9 2:20.8
Less Than 7 15:40.0 1:25:00.9 2:36.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 7 13:58.6 13:58.6 0:00.0
Less Than 7 18:48.9 32:47.6 4:50.3
2 10/16/2023 05:53:17



